ATLANTIC COMMERCIAL COMPANY LIMITED

July 10, 2024

Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Ltd. (MSEI)
205(A), 2nd Floor, Piramal Agastya Corporate Park,
Kamani Junction, LBS Road, Kurla (West),

Mumbai - 400070

Scrip Code: ATLANTIC

Sub: Shareholding Pattern of the Company under Regulation 31 of SEBI (Listing
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir/Ma’am,

In compliance with Regulation 31 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure
Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith Shareholding Pattern of
the Company for the first quarter ended June 30, 2024.

Kindly take the same on record.
Thanking You,
Yours’ truly,

For Atlantic Commercial Company Limited

Digitally sigried by
Narendra Narerdra Kishore

. aur
Kishore Gaur pate: 202407.10
14:30:03 +05'30'

Narendra Kishore Gaur
Chairman
DIN - 00168265

Encl: as above

Regd. Office : Unit No. 2075, 2n Floor, Plaza-ll, Central Square, 20, Manohar Lal Khurana Marg, Bara Hindu Rao, Delhi-110006
CIN: L51909DL1985PLC020372 Website: www.atlantic-commercial.com
E-mail id: limitedatlantic@gmail.com, Phone No. : 011 - 41539140



General information about company

Serip code 000000

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol ATLANTIC
ISIN INE790U01016

Name of the company

ATLANTIC COMMERCIAL COMPANY LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration

Sr. . Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Particular Yes/No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No Neo No
4 Whe:ther thc' Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits atilized (%)
As on sharcholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully | No. Of No. Of share Total nos. | Shareholding as a % of | class of securities (IX)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of paid up Partly paid- u:(ierl ?n s shares held | total no. of shares No of Voting (XIV)
O 8T sharcholder shareholders | equity up equity D os?tlo 8 (VII) = (calculated as per SCRR, Rights & Total as a
fiiy) (I shares held | shares held Rel’ sttory @VYHVY+ | 1957) (VIII) As a % of % of
eceipts (VI) A+BHC2 % o
() m (VD ( ) Class Class Total | (A+B+C)
eg: X |egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 1 509600 509600 69.33 509600 509600 | 69.33
Group
®B) Public 104 225400 225400 30.67 225400 225400 | 30.67
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
((92))] underlying
DRs
Shares held by
(C2) Employee
Trusts
Total 105 735000 735000 100 735000 735000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , 18‘11‘12’1_1:;“ of
No. Of asa % Number of
No. Of Shares assuming full | Locked in giﬁ:f::iisgr Sub-categorization of shares
Shares No. of Underlying conversion of | shares (XII) bered | Number of
Category of | Underlying Shares Outstanding convertible en(;}m:l ® equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities ( as a (X110 ?
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
O N Qutstanding . percentage of Asa -
(In) convertible Warrants securities diluted share : As a % | dematerialized
securities (Xi) and No. Of capital) XD= | o t{:t:]f No, | of total form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
&) (V)V(gr(a;)ts (VIDHX) As a (a). Shares (a). Shares category | category | category
% of held held ® (@ |G
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 69.33 509600
Group
(B) Public 30.67 16300 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
b
€2 Ei(nployee
Trusts
Total 100 525900 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of 1:;;11 of No. Of shares Total nos. | Shareholding as a % each class of securities (IX)
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid ai d—?l un cierl . shares held | of total no. of shares | of Voting (XIV) Total as
Sr. of the sharcholders | up equity E uityp D osg::g (Vi) = (calculated as per Rights a%of
Shareholders ) | (TIT) shares held | °T CPostOly | (rvyHV)+ | SCRR, 1957) (VII) Total
av) shares Receipts (VI) vD As a% of (A+B+C2) ot
held (V) Class Class Total | Yoting
eg: X egy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
Any Other
d . 1 509600 509600 69.33 509600 | 69.33
@ (specify) 509600
Sub-Total (A)(1) 1 509600 509600 69.33 509600 509600 | 69.33
Q) Foreign
Total Shareholding
of Promoter and 1 509600 509600  |69.33 509600 509600 | 69.33
Promoter Group
AFAMDHAX2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
@ Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
® helding nominal | 104 225400 225400 30.67 225400 225400 | 30.67
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Sub-Total (B)(4) 104 225400 225400 30.67 225400 225400 | 30.67
Total Public
Shareholding (B)=
104 225400 225400 30.67 225400 225400 | 30.67
B)1)+B)2)+(B)
B
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total { A+B+C2) 105 735000 735000 100 735000 735000 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 105 735000 735000 100 735000 735000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Sharcholding , as b Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full Number of pledged or

No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XID) | . obered | oo elilzre
St Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XIII) ]iqﬁdl?ns s
’ Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of d:materi alized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= . |o. (S’fmmtﬂ No. | of total Sutb- Sut';' Su:;'
(a) (VIDHX) Asa% (3 €8 (a) | Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) ® (if) (i)
®
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(d) 69.33 509600
(Sl‘;b'mal @A) 69.33 509600
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 69.33 509600
Group (A)~(A)
(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions (Domestic)
) Institutions (Foreign)
?3) Central Government / State Government(s)
) Non-institutions
(2 30.67 16300 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 30.67 16300 0 0 0
@
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 30.67 16300 0 0 0
B)@HBX3)+
(B)@)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total { 100 525900
Narendra

Kishore Gaur ~ Zg™ 0=




A+BHC2)

)

Total {A+B+C

100

525900
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AGGRESAR LEASING AND FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (I) AAACA9485C

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

509600

509600

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)}+
)+ (VD

509600

509600

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

69.33

69.33

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

509600

509600

Class eg:y

Total

509600

509600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

69.33

69.33

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
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Outstanding

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

69.33

69.33

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (2)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (@)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

509600

509600

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter
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Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Ashok Aggarwal

Ashwani Singhal

ALOK SANGAL

Anil Gupta

Varun Sarin

N Gopala krishnan

Harish Chandra Singh

PAN (ID)

AABPA9871G

ABDPS2581A

AYPPS8S50E

AAJPG6172A

AARPS7840K

AMLPS2638F

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held IV)

10000

10000

9850

9850

9800

9800

9500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
undetlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

10000

10000

9850

9850

9800

9800

9500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,

1957) (VI As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.36

1.36

1.34

1.34

1.33

1.33

1.29

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

10000

10000

9850

9850

9800

9800

9500

Class egiy

Total

10000

10000

9850

9850

9800

9800

9500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.36

1.36

1.34

1.34

133

133

1.29

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Undetlying
Qutstanding
convertible

Narendra
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securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XTy=
(VID+HX) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

1.36

1.36

134

1.34

1.33

1.33

1.29

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (2)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)

Sub-categorization

of shares

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (I}

Ashutosh Goel

Ravi S.Thakur

Shyam Sunder
Kinger

Atul Tandon

Ajay Kumar
Khanna

Anand Bhushan
Batra

Pawan Gupta

PAN (I)

AAUPG2183Q

AADPT2811P

AFMPK2405C

AAAPK4367N

AARPB(0926D

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held OV)

9450

9350

9200

9000

8800

8700

8650

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
I+ (VD

9450

9350

9200

9000

8800

8700

8650

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,

1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.29

1.27

1.25

1.22

1.2

1.18

1.18

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

9450

9350

9200

9000

8800

8700

8650

Class eg:y

Total

9450

9350

9200

9000

8800

8700

8650

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.29

1.27

1.25

1.22

1.2

1.18

1.18

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
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securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversgion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XTy=
(VID+HX) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

1.29

1.27

1.25

1.22

1.2

1.18

1.18

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textunal
Information(2)

Textual
Information(3)

Sub-categorization

of shares

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

15

16

17

18

19

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

S.N. Sharma

ASHOK KAUSHIK

KOMAL KIRAN KAUSHIK

Alka Sanbha

Seema Khurana

Click here to go back

PAN (ID)

ABDPS525T™

AEGPK9431D

AAAPK1324M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held IV)

8500

8200

8000

7800

7500

171950

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
undetlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

8500

8200

8000

7800

7500

171950

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,

1957) (VI As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.16

1.12

1.09

1.06

1.02

23.39

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

8500

8200

8000

7800

7500

171950

Class egiy

Total

8500

8200

8000

7800

7500

171950

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.12

1.09

1.06

1.02

23.39

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Undetlying
Qutstanding
convertible

Narendra
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securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XTy=
(VID+HX)Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

1.12

1.09

1.06

1.02

23.39

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information{4)

Textual Information(5)

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (1)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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Text Block

Textual Information(1) NA
Textual Information(2) NA
Textual Information(3) NA
Textual Information(4) NA
Textual Information(5) NA
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significant beneficial owners

. . . Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO
Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner the reporting company, whether direct of indire
Whether by virtue of:
Sr. ;E:fsﬁfﬂ Nationality II:ITSEJOIT Nationality -
No. - (Applicable - (Applicable Rights on E
N case of ionality | i case of ionality | i distributable | Exerci xere
ame |PAN a Nationality | in case of | Name PAN a Nationality | in case of Voting istributable | bxercise | -
foreign Any other foreign Any other Shares rights dIVIdetﬁd or | of 1 |signif
ional is selected) iomal is selected) any other | control | o o
nation nation distribution
AGGRESAR
Sumant LEASING
1 |Bharat | AAKPRO597F India AND AAACA9485C India 69.33 169.33 |69.33 No No
Ram FINANCE
PVT LTD
Total: | 69.33 | 69.33 |69.33
Narendl’a Digitally signed by
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