ATLANTIC COMMERCIAL COMPANY LIMITED

July 10, 2024

Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Ltd. (MSEI)

205(A), 2nd Floor, Piramal Agastya Corporate Park, Kamani Junction, LBS Road, Kurla (West), Mumbai – 400070

Scrip Code: ATLANTIC

Sub: Shareholding Pattern of the Company under Regulation 31 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

In compliance with Regulation 31 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith Shareholding Pattern of the Company for the first quarter ended June 30, 2024.

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking You,

Yours' truly,

For Atlantic Commercial Company Limited

Narendra Digitally signed by Narendra Kishore Gaur Date: 2024.07.10 14:30:03 +05'30'

Narendra Kishore Gaur Chairman DIN – 00168265

Encl: as above

E-mail id: <u>limitedatlantic@gmail.com</u>, Phone No.: 011 - 41539140

General information about company										
Scrip code	000000									
NSE Symbol										
MSEI Symbol	ATLANTIC									
ISIN	INE790U01016									
Name of the company	ATLANTIC COMMERCIAL COMPANY LIMITED									
Whether company is SME	No									
Class of Security	Equity Shares									
Type of report	Quarterly									
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2024									
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date										
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)									
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No									

	Declaration											
Sr. No.	Particular	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public								
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No							
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No							
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No							
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No							
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No							
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No									
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No							
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes										

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits											
Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)											
As on shareholding date	100	0									
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0									
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0									
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0									
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0									

			Table l	- Summar	y Statement ho	olding of spe	ecified securities				
			No. of fully	No. Of	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number class of s			eld in each
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares held	Partly paid- up equity shares held	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	No of Vo Rights	oting (XI	V)	Total as a % of
			(IV)	(V)	Receipts (VI)	(VI)	(A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% or (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	509600			509600	69.33	509600		509600	69.33
(B)	Public	104	225400			225400	30.67	225400		225400	30.67
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	105	735000			735000	100	735000		735000	100

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of spec	ified	securiti	es			
Category	Category of shareholder (II)	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	assuming full conversion of convertible		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
(1)			Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				69.33					509600			
(B)	Public				30.67					16300	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					525900	0	0	0

	Table II	- Statement	showing s	harehold	ing pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group			
	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)		No. of fully paid up equity shares held	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a %			g Rights l urities (IX	
Sr.		Nos. Of shareholders (III)		paid-up equity shares	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of Total
			(IV)	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VI)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	t showing share	holding patter	n of the Pro	moter and Promo	ter Group					
(1)	Indian										
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	509600			509600	69.33	509600		509600	69.33
Sub-Total (A)(1)		1	509600			509600	69.33	509600		509600	69.33
(2)	Foreign		•				•	•	•		,
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		1	509600			509600	69.33	509600		509600	69.33
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing share	cholding patte	rn of the Pu	blic shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domes	stic)									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign	n)									
(3)	Central Governmen	nt / State Govern	ment(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	104	225400			225400	30.67	225400		225400	30.67
Sub-Total (B)(4)		104	225400			225400	30.67	225400		225400	30.67
Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		104	225400			225400	30.67	225400		225400	30.67
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing share	cholding patte	rn of the No	on Promoter- Non	Public shareh	older		-	-	
Total (A+B+C2)		105	735000			735000	100	735000		735000	100
Total (A+B+C)		105	735000			735000	100	735000		735000	100

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Locl	nber of ced in es (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares			
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
A	Table II - State	ment showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (iroup		•				
(1)	Indian			1									
(d)				69.33					509600				
Sub-Total (A) (1)				69.33					509600				
(2)	Foreign												
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				69.33					509600				
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding par	ttern of the Public sh	areho	lder							
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)											
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)											
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)										
(4)	Non-institution	ns											
(g)				30.67					16300	0	0	0	
Sub-Total (B) (4)				30.67					16300	0	0	o	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				30.67					16300	0	0	0	
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Pror	noter-	Non Pub	lic sh	areholder				-	
Total (100					525900]			

A+B+C2)					
Total (A+B+C)		100			525900

	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AGGRESAR LEASING AND FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AAACA9485C	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	509600	509600
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	509600	509600
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	69.33	69.33
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	·
Class eg: X	509600	509600
Class eg:y		
Total	509600	509600
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	69.33	69.33
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying		

Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	69.33	69.33
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	509600	509600
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter	

	1	1	1		-	<u>-</u>	1
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Ashok Aggarwal	Ashwani Singhal	ALOK SANGAL	Anil Gupta	Varun Sarin	N Gopala krishnan	Harish Chandra Sing
PAN (II)	AABPA9871G	ABDPS2581A	AYPPS8550E	AAJPG6172A	AARPS7840K		AMLPS2638F
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	10000	10000	9850	9850	9800	9800	9500
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	10000	10000	9850	9850	9800	9800	9500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.36	1.36	1.34	1.34	1.33	1.33	1.29
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (I	X)				•
Class eg: X	10000	10000	9850	9850	9800	9800	9500
Class eg:y							
Total	10000	10000	9850	9850	9800	9800	9500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.36	1.36	1.34	1.34	1.33	1.33	1.29
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible							

securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.36	1.36	1.34	1.34	1.33	1.33	1.29
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				•		
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Reason for not pro	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						Textual Information(1)	
Sub-categorization	of shares						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Ashutosh Goel	Ravi S.Thakur	Shyam Sunder Kinger	Atul Tandon	Ajay Kumar Khanna	Anand Bhushan Batra	Pawan Gupta
PAN (II)	AAUPG2183Q	AADPT2811P	AFMPK2405C		AAAPK4367N	AARPB0926D	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	9450	9350	9200	9000	8800	8700	8650
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	9450	9350	9200	9000	8800	8700	8650
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.29	1.27	1.25	1.22	1.2	1.18	1.18
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securi	ties (IX)		1	•	
Class eg: X	9450	9350	9200	9000	8800	8700	8650
Class eg:y							
Total	9450	9350	9200	9000	8800	8700	8650
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.29	1.27	1.25	1.22	1.2	1.18	1.18
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible							

securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.29	1.27	1.25	1.22	1.2	1.18	1.18		
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				•	•			
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		
Reason for not pro	viding PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN				Textual Information(2)			Textual Information(3)		
Sub-categorization of shares									
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		

Searial No.	15	16	17	18	19		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	S.N. Sharma	ASHOK KAUSHIK	KOMAL KIRAN KAUSHIK	Alka Sanbha	Seema Khurana	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	ABDPS5257M	AEGPK9431D	AAAPK1324M	AAPK1324M		Total	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	8500	8200	8000 7800 7500		7500	171950	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	8500	8200	8000	7800	7500	171950	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.16	1.16 1.12 1.09 1.06		1.06	1.02	23.39	
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securities (D	X)		•	•	
Class eg: X	8500	8200	8000	7800	7500	171950	
Class eg:y							
Total	8500	8200	8000	7800	7500	171950	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.16	1.12	1.09	1.06	1.02	23.39	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible							

securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)										
Sharcholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.16	1.12	1.09	1.06	1.02	23.39				
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)									
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0	0				
Reason for not prov	riding PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN				Textual Information(4)	Textual Information(5)					
Sub-categorization	Sub-categorization of shares									
Shareholding (No. of shares) under										
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0				
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0				
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0				

Text Block							
Textual Information(1)	NA NA						
Textual Information(2)	NA NA						
Textual Information(3)	NA NA						
Textual Information(4)	NA NA						
Textual Information(5)	NA NA						

	significant beneficial owners														
	Details of the SBO						Details of the registered owner				Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO the reporting company, whether direct or indirect				
		Passport Nationality Passport Nationality					NT-4:1:4	Whether by virtue of:							
Sr. No.	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign Nationality in case of Any other is selected)	No. in case of	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected) Shares		Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exerc of signif influe				
1	Sumant Bharat Ram	AAKPR0597F		India		AGGRESAR LEASING AND FINANCE PVT LTD	AAACA9485C		India		69.33	69.33	69.33	No	No
	Total:						69.33	69.33	69.33						